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HEALTHY Product Formula
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Product Name: EyeNourish k?nd(;)n, V\i(ill\éggxé‘lggl(tg%
Product Code: E8142 Ingdom,

Product Type: Capsule info@zdravaprica.com

Product Category: Food Supplement

Commodity Code: 2106909260

Manufactured in the United Kingdom under UK GMP standards
Country Of Origin: GB

Country Of Manufacture: GB

INGREDIENTS per 1 capsule

. . % of :
Description / Ingredient QTY (mg) Content More Information
Capsule Shell, Size 00, HPMC, Clear/Clear 122.00 16.31% Contains: Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose
Stoneground Brown Rice Flour (gluten free) 199.00 26.61%
European Blueberry (Bilberry) Extract 4:1 137.50 18.39% Equivalent to 550.00mg of Bilberry
. - Equivalent to 1249.95mg of Pine Bark
[¢) [+)
Pine Bark Extract 95% Proanthocyanidins 83.33 11.14% Providing - 79.16mg of Proanthocyanidins
. Providing : 7.50mg of Free Lutein
[¢) [
Lutein Esters 20% 7500 10.03% Providing : 15.00mg of Lutein Esters
Ascorbic Acid fine powder 4040 5.40% Providing 40.00mg of Vitamin C (50% NRYV)
Zeaxanthin 5% 40.00 5.35% Providing 2.00mg of Zeaxanthin
Zinc Citrate 16.67  2.23% Providing 5.00mg of Zinc (50% NRV)
Seleno-Methionine 0.5% 11.00 1.47% Providing 55.0mcg of Selenium (100% NRV)
Tri-Manganese Citrate Decahydrate 22% Mn 9.09 1.22% Providing 2.00mg of Manganese (100% NRV)
Vitamin E Natural 1210iu/g succinate powder 744  0.99% Providing 9.0024iu of Vitamin E (50% NRV)
Citrus Bioflavanoids extract 60% 5.00 0.67% Providing : 3.00mg of Hesperidin
Copper Citrate Hemitrihydrate Powder Nutrition Grade 1.39  0.19% Providing 0.50mg of Copper (50% NRV)
Average Weight including shell: 747.82 100.00%
o .
No.more that 10% of Capsules/ Tablets outside these 691.73 | 803.91
weights
No Capsules / Tablets outside these weights 635.65 | 859.99

Suitability Of Formula:

Suitable For Vegetarians YES
Suitable For Vegans YES
Suitable for Halal Submission YES
Suitable for Kosher Submission YES
Allergen Free YES

INGREDIENTS: Stoneground Brown Rice Flour (Gluten Free) (Oryza Sativa), Bilberry Fruit Extract (Vaccinium myrtillus),
Capsule: Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose (HPMC), Pine Bark Extract (Pinus Massoniana Lamb), Lutein Esters, Vitamin C
(Ascorbic Acid), Zeaxanthin, Zinc (Zinc Citrate), Selenomethionine (calcium phosphate), Manganese (Manganese Citrate),
Vitamin E (D-alpha tocopheryl succinate), Citrus Bioflavonoids Complex, Copper (Copper citrate).
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BIOLOGICAL AND CHEMICAL STANDARDS

Method Specification Result Units
TVvC < 100,000 Conforms cfu/g
Detection of E. Coli Negative Not Detected in 25g
Mould < 1000 Conforms cfu/g
Yeast < 1000 Conforms cfulg
E:fgsi?‘; of Salmonella spp Negative Not Detected in 259
Heavy Metals Levels

Method Result Units
Arsenic {As) <1 Conforms ppm
Cadmium (Cd) <1 Conforms ppm
Mercury (Hg) < 0.1 Conforms ppm
Lead (Pb} <3 Conforms ppm

Healthy Story LLP confirms that the information contained in this document is correct to the best of our
knowledge. This product batch was produced in compliance with relevant food regulations and international
food safety standards, and conforms to agreed product specifications and labelling requirements. This
product is compliant with UK and EU regulations on pesticide residues in or on food, it has not been treated
with ionising radiation, it is free from GMO, and free from BSE/TSE contamination risk.

Approved EFSA Health Claims can be made on:

Vitamin C
Zinc

Manganese

Copper
Selenium
Vitamin E
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